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WHY SETTLE FOR LESS?
f

SELL YOUR BOOKS AT THE
M.S.C. BOOKSTORE

ist

We buy more because we pay more!
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Our Buy-Back Policy is to buy every college textbook available from the students of Texas A&M University at the time he or she no longer needs or wants to retain 
them. The bookstore will pay 50% of the current list price on books that are required for the forthcoming school term, (regardless of whether they were bought
new or used) unless the store already has an adequate supply.

Used books purchased for resale by the bookstore are sold at 75% of the publisher’s I ist price. If the list price is $10.00 the used book is sold at $7.50. In dollars and 
cents this means:

New Books
Store Selling Price........................................... $10.00
Buy-Back From Student................................. $ 5.00
50% of payment returned to student.

Used Books
Store Selling Price ........................................ $ 7.50
Buy-Back From Student.................................$ 5.0oH
66% of payment returned to students.
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*This is also a 25% saving at the time of purchase to the student who 
buys a used book.
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We buy them all, but here is a portion of our buy-back list. See 
much you can get for your books...

how

AUTHOR TITLE NEW PRICE BUY BACK AUTHOR TITLE
AARON
AASHTO
ABELL
ABKOWITZ
ABRAMS
ADAM
ADRIAN
ADVANCED
AGRIOS
AISC
ALBANESE
ALBERTY
ALDERSON
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ALEXOPOU
ALLARD
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLISON
ALLISON
ALSTON
ALTHOUSE
AMERICAN
AMYX
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANON
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
ASHLEY
AT&T CO.
AUKERMAN
AUSTEN
AVERS
AVERY
AYRA
AZROFF
BAER
BAILEY
BALL
BANDER
BARGER
BARHAM
BARLOWE
BARNES

DRIVING TASK INSTRUCTION 
AASHTO MATERIALS & SPECIF. PART I & II TESTS 
EXPLORATION OF THE UNIVERSE 
STABILITY & MOTION CONTROL OCEAN VEH.
THE NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF ENG. LIT., V. 2 (PB)
PRODUCTION/OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS PRACTICES FOR CONSTRUCTION
CALCULUS
PLANT PATHOLOGY
MANUAL OF STEEL CONSTRUCTION
MANAGING TOWARD ACCOUNTABILITY FOR PERFORMAN
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
INTERPRETING HISTORIC SIGHTS
INTRODUCTION TO SOIL MICROBIOLOGY
ECOLOGY
INTRODUCTORY MYCOLOGY 
PRIN OF PLANT BREEDING 
SCIENCE FICTION: THE FUTURE (EB)
PUBLIC RELATIONS PRACTICES 
ESSENCE OF DECISION 
ESSENCE OF DECISION 
THE PROBLEMS OF PHILOSOPHY 
MODERN WELDING
HERITAGE HISTORY OF NOTABLE AM. HOUSES 
PETROLEUM RESERVOIR ENGINEERING 
INTRODUCTION TO FLIGHT 
SOLAR HOME BOOK 
BUSINESS LAW
TEACHING INDUSTRIAL EDUCATION 
FOREST TREES OF TEXAS 
SOUNDER
INSTRUCTIONAL SKILLS HANDBOOK 
AERODYNAMICS OF WINGS & BODIES 
ENGINEERING ECONOMY 
APPROACHES TO BEGINNING READING 
PRIDE AND PREJUDICE 
CELL BIOLOGY
INTERPRETATION OF AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHS 
ELEMENTARY MODERN PHYSICS 
ELECTRONIC PROCESSES IN MATERIALS 
HEREDITY & SOCIETY 
THE AMERICAN SPIRIT V.1 (PB)
BALL RED BOOK 
AMER ENGL RHETORIC 
TRACTORS & THEIR POWER UNITS 
STRUCTURAL KINESIOLOGY 
LAND RESOURCE ECONOMICS 
INVERTEBRATE ZOOLOGY
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11.50 
41.25
16.95 
15.00
9.95

18.95
16.50
20.95
22.95 
20.00
15.50
16.95

.00
19.50

1.95 
20.00
16.95
6.50

13.95
6.95
6.95

15.95 
13.00

.00
24.50
19.50
8.50

16.50 
6.60

.00
1.25

14.95 
.00

49.50
10.50 

.00
17.95
16.95
16.95
22.50

7.95
8.95
8.95
7.95 

22.75
15.50
17.95
15.95

5.75 
20.60
8.50
7.50 
5.00
9.50
8.25

10.50
11.50 
10.00
7.75
8.50 

.00
9.75 
1.00

10.00
8.50
3.25 
7.00
3.50
3.50 
8.00
6.50 

.00
12.25
9.75
4.25
8.25 
3.30

.00

.60
7.50 

.00
24.75
5.25 

.00
9.00
8.50
8.50

11.25 
4.00
4.50 
4.40 
4.00

11.40
7.75 
9.00 
8.00

BARON
BASKETT
BAUSKI
BEAKLEY E
BEAL
BEER
BEKHOFER
BELL
BENJAMIN
BENNETT
BENTON
COHEN
COLEMAN
COLLINS
CONWAY
COPI
CORNACCHI
CORT
COYLE
CRESS
DASMANN
DAVIS
DE NEVERS
DESSLER
DETOCQUEV
DEVITO
DIETER
DORF
DORNBUSCH
DOYLE
DUFFY
DUNN
DURKIN
DYE
DYE
EARLE
ECKHARDT
EIBL
EISINGER
ELMS
ESAU
FAIRES
FAIRES
FARNSWORT
FEIRER
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FERGUSON

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 
THE ART OF EDITING (PB)
HOME HORTICULTURE
ENGINEERING — AN INTRO. TO A CREATIVE PROP 
PRACTICE OF COLLECTIVE BARGAINING 
VECTOR MEG. FOR ENGR. STATICS & DYNAMICS 
THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION (PB)
RANGELAND MAN. FOR LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 
MANAGEMENT OF LAKES AND PONDS 
TEXAS: ITS GOV & POLITICS 
PERSONAL FINANCE: PRINCIPLES & CAS PROB. 
ABNORMAL PSY. & MODERN LIFE 
PERSPECTIVES ON STATE & LOCAL GOV.
AN INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING 
INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC 
CONSUMER HEALTH 
COMMUNICATING WITH EMPLOYEES 
MANAGEMENT OF BUSINESS LOGISTICS 
FORTRAN IV WITH WATFOR & WATF/V (PAPER)
WILDLIFE BIOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO VECTOR FUNCTIONS 
FLUID MECHANICS 
PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 
DEMOCRACY IN AMERICA
CREATIVE SCIENCING — A PRACTICAL APPROACH 
MECHANICAL METALLURGY 
MODERN CONTROL SYSTEMS 
MACROECONOMICS
MANUFACTURING PROCESSES AND MATERIALS FOR EN
POWER PRIME MOVER OF TECHNOLOGY
AMERICAN DEMOCRACY DEBATED
TEACHING YOUNG CHILDREN TO READ
IRONY OF DEMOCRACY
POLITICS IN STATE & COMMUNITIES
ENGR. DESIGN GRAPHICS
THE WILEY READER
ETHOLOGY — THE BIOLOGY OF BEHAVIOR 
AMERICAN POLITICS 
PERSONALITY & POLITICS 
ANATOMY OF SEED PLANTS 
THERMODYNAMICS
PROBLEMS ON THERMODYNAMICS (PB)
GENETICS
WOOD MATERIALS & PROCESSES 
STATISTICAL ANAL. IN PSY. & EDUCATION 
REINFORCED CONCRETE FUNDAMENTALS 
ECONOMICS ANALYSIS

LIST PRICE
14.95
14.95
11.95
16.50
15.95
17.50
3.95
5.95

15.50
18.95
6.95

15.95
16.95
7.50

10.95
14.95
9.50 
7.30

15.95
11.50
14.95
18.95
18.95
14.95
5.95
6.95 

25.00
17.95
15.50
21.95
13.95
10.95
13.95
9.95

13.95
17.95
7.50

16.95
10.95
6.50

17.95
17.95 
6.50

18.95 
.00

17.50 
25.00
14.95
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Now come in and take advantage of our great 
buy-back policy!

The M.S.C. BOOKSTORE We’re more than just a bookstore
j i i iw ivi.w-wi i vsni^ We’re your store.
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