WHY SETTLE FOR LESS? SELL YOUR BOOKS AT THE M.S.C. BOOKSTORE

We buy more because we pay more!

Our Buy-Back Policy is to buy every college textbook available from the students of Texas A&M University at the time he or she no longer needs or wants to retain them. The bookstore will pay 50% of the current list price on books that are required for the forthcoming school term, (regardless of whether they were bought new or used) unless the store already has an adequate supply.

Used books purchased for resale by the books tore are sold at 75% of the publisher's list price. If the list price is \$10.00 the used book is sold at \$7.50. In dollars and cents this means:

New Books

Store Selling Price \$10.00 Buy-Back From Student \$ 5.00 50% of payment returned to student.

Used Books

Store Selling Price									 \$	7.50*
Buy-Back From Student									 . \$	5.00
66% of payment returned	d to	0	st	ud	lei	nts	5.			

*This is also a 25% saving at the time of purchase to the student who buys a used book.

We buy them all, but here is a portion of our buy-back list. See how much you can get for your books ...

AARON

TITLE DRIVING TASK INSTRUCTION **NEW PRICE BUY BACK** 11.50 5.75 AUTHOR BARON

TITLE SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY LIST PRICE BUY 14.95

-	AASHIO	AASHTO MATERIALS & SPECIF. PARTT& ITTESTS	41.25		20.60	BASKETT	THE ART OF EDITING (PB)	14.95
X	ABELL	EXPLORATION OF THE UNIVERSE	16.95		8.50	BAUSKI	HOME HORTICULTURE	11.95
0	ABKOWITZ	STABILITY & MOTION CONTROL OCEAN VEH.	15.00		7.50	BEAKLEY E	ENGINEERING — AN INTRO. TO A CREATIVE PROP	16.50
*	ABRAMS	THE NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF ENG. LIT., V. 2 (PB)	9.95		5.00	BEAL	PRACTICE OF COLLECTIVE BARGAINING	15.95
	ADAM	PRODUCTION/OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	18.95		9.50	BEER	VECTOR MEC. FOR ENGR. STATICS & DYNAMICS	17.50
X	ADRIAN	BUSINESS PRACTICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	16.50		8.25	BEKHOFER	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION (PB)	3.95
-	ADVANCED	CALCULUS	20.95		10.50	BELL	RANGELAND MAN. FOR LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION	5.95
4	AGRIOS	PLANT PATHOLOGY				BENJAMIN		15.50
X			22.95		11.50			
1	AISC	MANUAL OF STEEL CONSTRUCTION	20.00		10.00	BENNETT	MANAGEMENT OF LAKES AND PONDS	18.95
>	ALBANESE	MANAGING TOWARD ACCOUNTABILITY FOR PERFORMAN	15.50		7.75	BENTON	TEXAS: ITS GOV & POLITICS	6.95
	ALBERTY	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY	16.95		8.50	COHEN	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING MANAGEMENT OF LAKES AND PONDS TEXAS: ITS GOV & POLITICS PERSONAL FINANCE: PRINCIPLES & CAS PROB.	15.95
X	ALDERSON	INTERPRETING HISTORIC SIGHTS	.00		.00	COLEMAN	ABNORMAL PSY. & MODERN LIFE	16.95
4	ALEXANDER	INTRODUCTION TO SOIL MICROBIOLOGY	19.50		9.75	COLLINS	PERSPECTIVES ON STATE & LOCAL GOV.	7.50
X	ALEXANDER	ECOLOGY	1.95		1.00	CONWAY	AN INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING	10.95
×	ALEXOPOU	INTRODUCTORY MYCOLOGY	20.00		10.00	COPI	INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC	14.95
. 7	ALLARD	PRIN OF PLANT BREEDING	16.95		8.50	CORNACCHI	CONSUMER HEALTH	9.50
X	ALLEN	SCIENCE FICTION: THE FUTURE (EB)	6.50		3.25	CORT	COMMUNICATING WITH EMPLOYEES	7.30
0	ALLEN	INTRODUCTION TO SOIL MICROBIOLOGY ECOLOGY INTRODUCTORY MYCOLOGY PRIN OF PLANT BREEDING SCIENCE FICTION: THE FUTURE (EB) PUBLIC RELATIONS PRACTICES ESSENCE OF DECISION ESSENCE OF DECISION THE PROBLEMS OF PHILOSOPHY MODERN WEI DING				COYLE		
X	ALLISON	ESSENCE OF DECISION	13.95	1	7.00		MANAGEMENT OF BUSINESS LOGISTICS	15.95
-		ESSENCE OF DECISION	6.95		3.50	CRESS	FORTRAN IV WITH WATFOR & WATF/V (PAPER)	11.50
A	ALLISON	ESSENCE OF DECISION	6.95		3.50	DASMANN	WILDLIFE BIOLOGY	14.95
×	ALSTON	THE PROBLEMS OF PHILOSOPHY	15.95		8.00	DAVIS	INTRODUCTION TO VECTOR FUNCTIONS	18.95
1	ALTHOUSE	MODERN WELDING	13.00		6.50	DE NEVERS	FLUID MECHANICS	18.95
-	AMERICAN	HERITAGE HISTORY OF NOTABLE AM. HOUSES	.00		.00	DESSLER	PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT	14.95
	AMYX	HERITAGE HISTORY OF NOTABLE AM. HOUSES PETROLEUM RESERVOIR ENGINEERING INTRODUCTION TO FLIGHT SOLAR HOME BOOK BUSINESS LAW TEACHING INDUSTRIAL EDUCATION FOREST TREES OF TEXAS SOUNDER INSTRUCTIONAL SKILLS HANDBOOK AERODYNAMICS OF WINGS & BODIES ENGINEERING ECONOMY APPROACHES TO BEGINNING READING PRIDE AND PREJUDICE	24.50		12.25	DETOCQUEV	DEMOCRACY IN AMERICA	5.95
2	ANDERSON	INTRODUCTION TO FLIGHT	19.50		9.75	DEVITO	CREATIVE SCIENCING — A PRACTICAL APPROACH	6.95
1	ANDERSON	SOLAR HOME BOOK	8.50		4.25	DIETER	MECHANICAL METALLURGY	25.00
A	ANDERSON	BUSINESS LAW	16.50		8.25	DORF	MODERN CONTROL SYSTEMS	17.95
X	ANDREWS	TEACHING INDUSTRIAL EDUCATION	6.60		3.30	DORNBUSCH	MACROECONOMICS	15.50
-	ANON	FOREST TREES OF TEXAS				DOYLE		
*	ARMSTRONG	SOUNDER	.00		.00.		MANUFACTURING PROCESSES AND MATERIALS FOR EN	21.95
5	ARMSTRONG	INSTRUCTIONAL SKILLS HANDBOOK	1.25		.60	DUFFY	POWER PRIME MOVER OF TECHNOLOGY	13.95
X		INSTRUCTIONAL SKILLS HANDBOOK	14.95		7.50	DUNN	AMERICAN DEMOCRACY DEBATED	10.95
M	ASHLEY	AERODYNAMICS OF WINGS & BODIES	.00		.00	DURKIN	TEACHING YOUNG CHILDREN TO READ	13.95
-	AT&T CO.	ENGINEERING ECONOMY	49.50		24.75	DYE	IRONY OF DEMOCRACY	9.95
X	AUKERMAN	APPROACHES TO BEGINNING READING	10.50		5.25	DYE	POLITICS IN STATE & COMMUNITIES	13.95
9	AUSTEN		.00		.00	EARLE	ENGR. DESIGN GRAPHICS	17.95
*	AVERS	CELL BIOLOGY	17.95		9.00	ECKHARDT	THE WILEY READER	7.50
2	AVERY	INTERPRETATION OF AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHS	16.95		8.50	EIBL	ETHOLOGY - THE BIOLOGY OF BEHAVIOR	16.95
X	AYRA	ELEMENTARY MODERN PHYSICS	16.95		8.50	EISINGER	AMERICAN POLITICS	10.95
×	AZROFF	ELECTRONIC PROCESSES IN MATERIALS	22.50		11.25	ELMS	PERSONALITY & POLITICS	6.50
1	BAER	HEREDITY & SOCIETY	7.95		4.00	ESAU	ANATOMY OF SEED PLANTS	17.95
X	BAILEY	THE AMERICAN SPIRIT V.1 (PB)	8.95					
2	BALL	BALL RED BOOK			4.50	FAIRES	THERMODYNAMICS	17.95
***************	BANDER	ELEMENTARY MODERN PHYSICS ELECTRONIC PROCESSES IN MATERIALS HEREDITY & SOCIETY THE AMERICAN SPIRIT V.1 (PB) BALL RED BOOK AMER ENGL RHETORIC TRACTORS & THEIR POWER UNITS STRUCTURAL KINESIOLOGY LAND RESOURCE ECONOMICS INVERTEBRATE ZOOLOGY	8.95		4.40	FAIRES	PROBLEMS ON THERMODYNAMICS (PB)	6.50
1	BARGER		7.95		4.00	FARNSWORT	GENETICS	18.95
4		TRACTORS & THEIR POWER UNITS	22.75		11.40	FEIRER	WOOD MATERIALS & PROCESSES	.00
X	BARHAM	STRUCTURAL KINESIOLOGY	15.50		7.75	FERGUSON	STATISTICAL ANAL. IN PSY. & EDUCATION	17.50
0	BARLOWE	LAND RESOURCE ECONOMICS	17.95		9.00	FERGUSON	REINFORCED CONCRETE FUNDAMENTALS	25.00
X	BARNES	INVERTEBRATE ZOOLOGY	15.95		8.00	FERGUSON	ECONOMICS ANALYSIS	14.95
2								

Now come in and take advantage of our great buy-back policy! The M.S.C. BOOKSTORE We're more than just a bookstore We're your store.